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Glen Reese, Manager, Distribution & Disbursement Support Services .................... 3313 
Gus Phelps, Supervisor, Reference Team 1 ...............................................................3370 
Candace Merrell, Supervisor, Reference Team 2 .....................................................3517 
Michael Anspach, Supervisor, Reference Team 3 ....................................................3618 

 
Assignments by Topic Contact Extension 

Gas Storage Agreements Samuel Herbert .............................................................. 3065 
Cody Eckstein ............................................................... 3183 

Compensatory Royalty Agreements Diane Germain .............................................................. 3205 

Unidentified lines—Federal Joshua Pearson .............................................................. 3438 
Jessica Bowlen .............................................................. 3202 

Unidentified lines—Indian Curtis Link .................................................................... 3887 

Mergers  Joshua Pearson ..................................................................... 3438 

Company name changes Jessica Bowlen ............................................................... 3202 

Form ONRR-4444, W-9 Nick Valdez ................................................................... 3116 

New Payor Code assignment Jessica Bowlen .............................................................. 3202 
 

Assignments by Lease Type, 
and by State or Region 

Lease and Agreement  
Maintenance Contacts 

 
 
Error Correction Contacts 

Solid Minerals Leases— 
Federal and Indian 

Michael Rausch .......................... 3336 
Hannah Dechant ....................... 3639 
Christina Lynch ........................ 3649 

Jeremy.Mason@onrr.gov  

Geothermal Leases— 
Federal and Indian 

Hannah Dechant ....................... 3639 
Michael Rausch ........................ 3336 
Christina Lynch ........................ 3649 

Jeremy.Mason@onrr.gov 

Indian Leases Curtis Link ................................ 3887 Curtis.Link@onrr.gov 

Offshore Leases Nancy Bruce ............................. 3425 
Kurt Barton ............................... 3463 

Nancy.Bruce@onrr.gov 
Kurt.Barton@onrr.gov  

Alaska Diane Germain .......................... 3205 Diane.Germain@onrr.gov  

Colorado Curtis Link ................................ 3887 Curtis.Link@onrr.gov 

Eastern States  (east of the 
Mississippi River) 

Jessica Bowlen .......................... 3202 Jessica.Bowlen@onrr.gov 

Kansas Shannon Hahn........................... 3749 
Latisha Williams ....................... 3138 

Shannon.Hahn@onrr.gov  
Latisha.Williams@onrr.gov  
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Assignments by Lease Type, 
and by State or Region 

Lease and Agreement  
Maintenance Contacts 

 
 
Error Correction Contacts 

Montana Stacy Burkhardt ........................ 3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov  

Nebraska Stacy Burkhardt ........................ 3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov  

New Mexico Shannon Hahn........................... 3749 
Latisha Williams ....................... 3138 

Shannon.Hahn@onrr.gov  
Latisha.Williams@onrr.gov  

North Dakota Stacy Burkhardt ........................ 3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov  

Oklahoma Shannon Hahn........................... 3749 
Latisha Williams ....................... 3138 

Shannon.Hahn@onrr.gov  
Latisha.Williams@onrr.gov  

South Dakota Stacy Burkhardt ........................ 3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov  

Texas Shannon Hahn........................... 3749 
Latisha Williams ....................... 3138 

Shannon.Hahn@onrr.gov  
Latisha.Williams@onrr.gov  

Utah Jessica Bowlen .......................... 3202 
Joshua Pearson .......................... 3438 

Jessica.Bowlen@onrr.gov 
Joshua.Pearson@onrr.gov  

Western Region— 
Arizona, California, Idaho, 
Nevada, Oregon, Washington 

Samuel Herbert ......................... 3065 
Matthew Fields ......................... 3164 
Cody Eckstein ........................... 3183 

Samuel.Herbert@onrr.gov 
Matthew.Fields@onrr.gov  
Cody.Eckstein@onrr.gov  

Wyoming Samuel Herbert ......................... 3065 
Matthew Fields ......................... 3164 
Cody Eckstein ........................... 3183 

Samuel.Herbert@onrr.gov 
Matthew.Fields@onrr.gov  
Cody.Eckstein@onrr.gov  
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